
PROGRAMMES DAY BY DAY
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved to the New Zealand Government)

Monday, January 7VW
AUCKLAND[ 650 ke, 462 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
98. O Musical Bon-bons
9.80 Current Ceiling Prices
40. © Devotions: Father Bennett
10.20 For My Lady: Queens ofa ‘ceinage iy Speaks (soprano,.S.A.
411. 0 The Daily Round
91.15 = 11.30 Music While YouWork
42.0 Lunch Music (12.145 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Do You Know These?
2.30 Classical Music: ConcertoGrosso for Piano and String Or-chestra (Bloch)
$3.30 Teatime Tunes
4.45-5.30 Children’s session
6. O Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 Resume of Play In the New
Zealand Lawn Tennis Champion-ships
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"The Todds"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
S. 0 Play of the Week: "StillWaters"
8.26 "Chief Inspector French’s
Cases: The Case of the Solici-tor’s Holiday"

;8.40 "Come On, Steve’: A Tri-bute to a Famous Jockey
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 "Music of the People," fea-
turing Soloists and Chorus.
Director, Henri Penn (A Studio
presentation)
10. 0 Scottish Interiude
70.16 Music, Mirth and Melody
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

N7 AUCKLAND
: 880 ke. 341m. __
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music7.0 After Dinner Music8.0 ORCHESTRAL muSIC:
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra,"Leonora" Overture No, 3 (Beet-hoven)
8.12 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Ballet Suite "Carnaval,"
Op. 9 (Schumann)
8.36 Boston Symphony Orches-tra, Symphony No. 4 in A
Major, Op. 90 ("Italian") (Men-
delssohn)
9. 0 Excerpts from Opera, fea-

_ turing "Parsifal" (Wagner)
10. 0 Light Recitals
10.30 Close down

(]7 AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240m,

5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Variety6 0 Light Orchestral Items
6.20 Popular Vocalists
6.40 Twenty Minutes with a
Popular Dance Band
7. 0 Orchestral Musio8.0 Light Concert
8. 0 Jive Time
9.30 Popular Hits70.0 Close down

2N\/, WELLINGTON570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews ;

Breakfast session8 0 Aceent on Rhythm, with-- Moody and the Bachelorris
9.15 The Dreamers
9.30 Current Ceiling Priceg

9.382 Morning Star: Walter
Gieseking (pianist)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: Famous Vio-linists: Pablo Sarasate (Spain)
11. 0 Morning Taik: "Occupa-tion Housewife: Another NewHouse-i8th Century," by Mrs.Allona Priestley
11.15 Commentary on the Re-resentative Cricket Match Wel-
ington v. Auckland
11.15-11.30 Variety

|42.0 \Lunch Music (12.15 and$548 Rm LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Hour: Mozart’sConcertos (3rd of series):Piano Concerto in E Flat, K.2712.20 Music for Pianists: kx-
cerpts from the "Little ClavierBook"3.0 Starlight8.15 Famous Artists of the
Stage3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 "Marie Antoinette’: An* Historical Drama of Revolution-ary France
4.15 Songs from the Masters4.30 Variety5. © ~ 5.30 Children’s session:Jumbo and ‘‘The Story of theHyena’s Laugh" and "The En-
chanted Whistle"
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 Reserved
7.15 "Birds of the Wild: Small
‘Bush Birds)’ Talk by A. P.
Harper y
+ 3 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Variety in Rhythm, featuringStars of Stage and Radio7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Sweet Rhythm, featuring

‘ James Moody and His Sextet
8.20 "Kidnapped," by RobertLouis Stevenson

8.83 Will Hay and His Scholars:
The Memoirs of a Schoolmaster
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.15 At Short Notice: Reservedfor entertainment that cannot beannounced in advance
10. 0 Vaughan Monroe and HisOrchestra
10,30 bBarny Bigard and His Or-chestra
10.45 Major Glenn Miller and theBand of the Army Air Forces
Training Command (U.S.A. pro-gramme)
11, 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[a2YC WELLINGTON |840 ke. 357m,
|5.

age
30 p.m. Showtime6. Dance Music
Songs for Sale6.45 The Allen Roth Show

7. Q Piano Personalities
7.15 Voices in Harmony7. The Reg Leopold PlayersCHAMBER MUSIC
The New London String En-semble (18t of series) in a
Programme of Music by Purcell8,26 The Silverman Piano
Quartet, Quartet in D Major,
Op. 23 (Dvorak)
9, O Band Music
9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands
10. 0 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close downFeira
7. 0 p.m. Stars of the MusicalFirmament
7.20 ‘Departure Delayed"7.33 Top of the Bill8.0 Dancing Times8.20 "Jack’s Dive’ (BBC pro-duction)

|

8.40 Melodies That Charm9 2 Musie of the Footlights(BBC programme)9.30 "Buck Ryan’9.45 When Day Is Done
10. 0 Close down

[2VBmNEW, PLYMOUTHO pm. Por the Family Circle.
0 Concert Programme
ge "Radio Post". concert Programme
In Lighter’ Mood70. 0 Close down

»of

CN7 |r] NAPIER750 kc, 395 m,
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London’ News
9: O Morning Variety
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. 0-5.30 Uncle Ed and Aunt
Gwen
6. 0 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
"Dad and Dave"
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.18 "Barnaby Rudge’
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Listeners’ Own sessron
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary8.25 The Philharmonic Orches-
tra, Symphony No. 5 in C Minor
Op. 67 (Beethoven)
10. 0 Close down

BN [N] NELSON920 ke. 327 m.
7. O p.m. Light Recitals and Band
Music

@

7.32 "Tommy Handley Half-Hour" (BBC programme)8.0 Classical Music: Alois Meli-
char and State Opera Orchestra,"The Bartered Bride" Overture
(Smetana)
8.10 Polish Army Choir, PolishMountaineer Songs8.18 Vaclav Talich and Czech
Philharmonic Orchestra, Syrmi-
phony No. 1 in D Major (Dvorak)

|
9. 4 The Blue Hungarian Band9. & "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea"
9.30 Light Recitals
10. 0 Close down

LQzoJ piiseane
7.0 p.m. After Dinner Music
7.15 ‘Martins’ Corner"?

—

7.30 "Rhapsody in Blue"7.45 "Dad and Dave" :

8.0 Light Concert Programme
8.30 Fireside Memories

» : Foster Richardson Enter-ains
9.17 Jack McIntosh (cornet)9.30 Dance Music e

10. 0 Close down

5} CHRISTCHURCH
720 kc. 416m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
ews
9. 0 Morning programme
§.30. Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work10.10 For My Lady: BBC Per-sonalities: Annette Mills (singer-
composer) (England)10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Music for Strings
11. 0-11.30 Highlights from Opera12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Musie While You Work
2.30 Melody and Humour3.0 Classical Hour:
Suite No. 4 in D Major (Bach),the Adolf Busch Chamber Players4.0 Musical Comedy4.30 Variety programme
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.15 Our Garden Expert: "In the
Garden"

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: Kathleen
O'Keefe (mezzo-contralto),"Vilia" (Lehar), "Kiss M6
Again" (Herbert), "A Mood"
(Travers), "Mate o’ Mine"
(Elliott)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.0 Studio Concert by theWoolston Brass Band conducted
by R. J. Estall, and lan Fergu-son (baritone)Band:
"Harlequin" March (Rimmer),"Bohemian Girl" Overture (Balfe)
8.12 lan Ferguson:"Rule Britannia" (Arne), "Littte
Grey Home in the West" (Lohr)
8.18 Band:
"Hunting Médley" (Bath),"Roses from the South" Waltz
(Strauss)
8.28 lan Ferguson:"The Old Refrain’ (arr. Kreis-ler), "Invictus" (Huhn)
8.33 Band:
"Nearer My God to Thee"
(Mason), "The Middy’? March(Alford)
8.41 Reserved9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.30 From the Studio:
Beethoven’s Ten Violin and Piano
Sonatas, presented and played byMaurice Clare, with Frederick
Page (pianist), Sonata No, 6, Op.
30, in A Major ‘10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[SY CHRISTCHURCH |1200 ke. 250 m.
5. 0-56.30 p.m. Early EveningMusic
6. 0 Concert Time
7. 0 Light Listening
7.30 "Symphony for Strings"(BBC programme)
8. 0 Beethoven’s Piano Sonatas,
played by Artur. Schnabel:
Sonata in A Flat, Op. 110
8.44 Bach Cantata Club, London,
"Rejoice in the Lord" (Purcell),"Nightingale Chorus" ("Atlanta’’)
(Handel)
8.50 Doris Owens (contralto),"Like as the Love Lorn Turtle"
(Handel), "May Sweet OblivionLull Thee" (Monteverdi)
8.56 Choir of the Temple Church,
London, *"‘Lord God of Heaven
and Earth" ("The Last Judg-ment’) (Spohr)
® 1 Variety Bandbox
9.30 ‘Cloudy Weather"
9.43 Musical Comedy
10. 0 Quiet Time
10.30 Close down

S72 (2 GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m.
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Music10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15and 1,15, LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Calling All Hospitals4.0 "I Live Again"4.14 Down Memory Lane4,30 Hits and Encores
5. 0 For the Children; "Paradise

_
Plumes"

| 5.15-5.30 Strings6.0 "The Todds".
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.40 "Hi-ho the Merry-oh!""7. O Programme’ featuring theBand of Scots Guards
7.26 The Rudy Vallee Show
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Guiseppe Becce and His
Orchestra, "The Merry Peasant"

SS a a
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 am., 12.25 and 9.1
p-m.; 1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS.

7.82 a.m., 12.57 and 9.85
p-m.; 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB.
(2ZA at 7.32 am. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only).|

"Birds of the Wild: Small
Bush Birds," is the sub
ject of A. P. Harper's
talk from 2YA at 7.15
p.m. on January 7


